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NMEA 2000
Cables & Connectors
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Great For: Reliable, plug-and-play connectivity for seamless marine electronics integration.

NMEA 2000 
5 pin Drop Cable

0.5 Meter

1 Meter

2 Meter

3 Meter

4 Meter
 
5 Meter

6 Meter

10 Meter

Part # 

Part #
 
Part #
  
Part #
 
Part #
  
Part # 

Part #
  
Part #

2700-55-011

2700-01-011

2700-02-011
 
2700-03-011

2700-04-011
 
2700-05-011

2700-06-011
 
2700-10-011

NMEA 2000 
right angle cable

2 Meter
Female/Angle
Male/Straight

Part # 2700-21-011

NMEA 2000
Power No Fuse

No Fuse 1 MeterPart # 2703-11-001
No Fuse 2 MeterPart # 2703-11-002

NMEA 2000
Female Strip Cable

0.5 MeterPart # 2700-.05-010

Bluewater Enterprises  provides high-

quality NMEA 2000 cables designed for 

rel iable marine network ing.  Bui lt  to 

withstand harsh condit ions,  they offer 

superior  shielding against  inter ference 

and ensure seamless data transmission 

between on-board electronics. 

Featuring durable couplers for  secure, 

waterproof connections,  our cables 

are made with corrosion-resistant 

materials  to keep your marine system 

connected and per forming f lawlessly.
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Great For:  Secure, waterproof connections to keep your NMEA 2000 network running smoothly.

NMEA 2000 Tee
Connectors

1 Way Tee Connector

2 Way Tee Connector

3 Way Tee Connector

4 Way Tee Connector 

Part #

Part #
 
Part #

Part #

2702-12-012

2702-13-013

2702-14-014
 
2702-15-015

2702-12-012

2702-14-014

2702-13-013

2702-15-015

Bluewater Enterprises offers  high-

quality NMEA 2000 tee connectors, 

avai lable in 1-way,  2-way,  3-way,  and 

4-way configurations for  seamless 

marine network ing.  Featuring 

durable,  corrosion-resistant couplers 

for  a  secure,  waterproof f i t ,  they 

ensure rel iable data transmission 

while s implifying system expansion. 

Designed for  easy instal lat ion,  our 

industr y- compliant connectors 

keep your marine electronics 

communicating f lawlessly.

nmea 2000
Right angle adapter

Right Angle Adapter
Female to Male

Part # 2704-12-011

nmea 2000
Power Isolator

Power Isolator
Female to Male

Part # 2706-00-000

2705-00-001

nmea 2000 
Terminators

Male Terminator
Female Terminator

Part #
Part #

2705-00-001
2705-00-010

2705-00-010


